Bulb Technologies Annual Electricity Cost Over 35,000 hours
100W Incandescent $12.05 $550.00
20W LED downlight $2.41 $110.00
Saving per bulb $9.64 $440.00
Annual Overall Energy Cost Saving
Based on 3 hours per day usage and $0.11 per Kwh.
• Fit for 5” and 6” Recessed Cans
• Use 20W of energy, delver 1200lm

Stepped Baffle trim
Dimmer List
Ordering Information
Models Wattage Lumen Bases Case Q’ty CCT
CM56DL-7115-9XX 20W 1200lm E26/U24 1 XX = 27 for 2700K
XX = 30 for 3000K
XX = 40 for 4000K
Model CM56DL-7115
Case quantity 1
Case Q’ty per Master Carton 10
Master carton gross weight 8.8 Ibs (4kg)
Master carton dimension 46 × 44.5 × 22.5cm
Packaging Information
For example, CM56DL-7115-930
CM56DL-7115-940UPC Information
Brands Models Part Numbers
Toggler TGCL-153PH-WH
Toggler CTCL-153P
Lutron Skylark CTCL-183PHD-WH